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The restaurant from Wilmington offers 111 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$9.2.
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Salads

COLESLAW

Pizza
PIZZA TEXAS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Ice Cream*
MILK SHAKES SMALL

Main

KIELBASA WITH SAUERKRAUT

Skewers
THIGH

Fried Chicken

16 PC. BUCKET

Side Order

ROLL

Hotdogs

REUBEN DOG

Bread Selection

CORN BREAD

Dogs

TIJUANA DOG

$4.8

$6.8

$2.3

$29.0

$4.8

$4.5

Gourmet Hot Dogs

BOSTON DOG $4.5

American Dinners

MONTEREY CHICKEN $7.0
Just Chicken
BREAST SPECIAL $6.5

Ice Cream Floats

ICE CREAM FLOATS $5.0
Grab N Go Offerings
STATE FAIR CORN DOG $4.3

Manhattan's Famous Hot

Dogs

SOUTH PHILLY DOG $4.5
Wings, Fingers & Things
CHICKEN WINGS 50 WINGS $47.5
Sweet Treatz

FRIED BROWNIE $4.5
Sides

SWEET POTATO

Yakimono (Grilled)

WING $1.5

Famous Hot Dogs

NEW YORK STYLE CLASSIC $4.5
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Side-Sticks

DIPPING SAUCES $1.3

Seasonal Suggestions
CHICKEN WINGS 8 WINGS $9.3

Individual Parts

BREAST $3.5

Pappy&#39;S Favorites

PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH $6.8
Street Hot Dogs

HAWAIIAN DOG $4.5
Burgers &Amp;Amp; Dog
Corner

CALIFORNIA DOG $4.8
Ice Kreme

MILK SHAKES LARGE $6.0

Gourmet Dogs Ala Carte

SOUTHERN COMFORT DOG $4.5

Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

Chicken

4 PC. MEAL $11.0
FRIED CHICKEN

Dessert

SOFT SERVED ICE CREAM
BEAN PIE

Kids Menu

2 WING MEAL
2 TENDERS WAFFLE MEAL

American Food

HOT DOG
MAC AND CHEESE

Milkshakes

MILKSHAKE
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE

Beverages

ARNOLD PALMER
MILK SHAKES

Starting Line
CHICKEN WINGS 12 WINGS
CHICKEN WINGS 24 WINGS

Burger

THE DELAWARE DESTROYER
SINGLE BURGER

VEGGIE BURGER

Side Dishes

MAKE IT A MEAL!
FUNNEL CAKE FRIES
HOMEMADE POTATO CHIPS

$2.8
$3.5

$6.0
$7.0

$4.5

$13.0
$24.0

$7.0
$4.5
$7.0

$8.0
$4.5
$5.0



Johnnie's Dog House Menu

Starters
KENNETT SQUARE CHICKEN $7.0
CHICKEN WINGS 5 WINGS $6.5

CHICKEN WINGS 16 WINGS $17.0

Broaster Chicken Baskets

2 PC. DARK $8.0
2 PC. WHITE $9.0
3 PC. WHITE $10.0

Popular Iltems

3 WING FRY SPECIAL $6.0
3 WING COMBO $7.0
CHICKEN WINGS 100 WINGS $90.0
FRIED OREO (5) $4.5

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TURKEY
MEAT
BURGER
CHICKEN

Sandwiches

:_""H"""‘ CHICAGO STYLEDOG $4.8

- ™ SOUTHERN STYLE
B PULLED PORK

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $4.0
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

$6.8

Hot Dogs

TEXAS TOMMY $4.5

BALTIMORE'S BEST
MICHIGAN STYLE CHILI DOG
SEATTLE DOG

CHILI CHEESE DOG

TEXAS DOG

Ingredients Used

aemin.  SAUSAGE

CHILI
CHEESE
MILK
BUTTER
BANANA
HONEY

PEANUT BUTTER

Uncategorized

NEW JERSEY STYLE DOG
KENNETT SQUARE DOG
ALL AMERICA DOG
MONKEY HILL DOG

KOBE BEEF DOGS

JOHNNIE'S JUMBO DOGS MAKE IT
ANY STYLE FOR JUST

LEG DRUMSTICK

2 PC. SPECIAL

3 PC. DINNER BOX
BREAST DINNER BOX
3 PC. DARK MEAT

6 PC. BOX

10 PC. BOX

10 PC. ALL DARK

10 PC. ALL WHITE

$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.8

$4.5
$4.8
$4.8
$4.8
$6.0

$9.0

$2.0
$5.8
$7.0
$8.0
$9.0
$11.0
$19.0
$17.3
$23.0
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25 PC. BUCKET $43.0 VEGGIE SWEET SAUSAGE $7.0
GRILLED WHITE MEAT CHICKEN $6.0 ARTISAN CHIPOTLE VEGGIE $7.0
BREAST ’ SAUSAGE )
JUNKYARD DOUBLE-BURGER $9.0 2 PC. DARK COMBO $6.0
PLAIN OL'DOUBLE-BURGER $7.0 2 PC. WHITE COMBO $7.0
SWEET ITALIAN OR SMOKE $6.8 CHICKEN WINGS 32 WINGS $31.0
SAUSAGE ’

2 LEG MEAL $7.0
GRILLED CHEESE DESTROYER $6.0
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Johnnie's Dog House
3401 Concord Pike Wilmington, Opening Hours:
DE 19803, United States Monday 11:00-21:00

Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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