



https://menuweb.menu 3401 Concord Pike Wilmington, DE 19803, United States +13024771440 - http://www.johnniesdoghouse.com/







NAT.	
	THE STATE

			111
Salads		Gourmet Hot Dogs	
COLESLAW		BOSTON DOG	\$4.5
Pizza		American Dinners	
PIZZA TEXAS		MONTEREY CHICKEN	\$7.0
PIZZA TEXAS		MONTERET CHICKEN	Ψ1.0
Starters & Salads		Just Chicken	
FRENCH FRIES		BREAST SPECIAL	\$6.5
Ice Cream*		Ice Cream Floats	
MILK SHAKES SMALL	\$4.8	ICE CREAM FLOATS	\$5.0
WIER GHARES SWALE	Ψ-ισ	IOE OREAMTEOATO	ΨΟΙΟ
Main		Grab N Go Offerings	
KIELBASA WITH SAUERKRAUT	\$6.8	STATE FAIR CORN DOG	\$4.3
Skewers		Manhattan's Famous Ho	
THIGH	\$2.3	Do mo	
THION	φ2.3	SOUTH PHILLY DOG	\$4.5
Fried Chicken		SOOTH PHILLT DOG	Ф4.5
16 PC. BUCKET	\$29.0	Wings, Fingers & Things	
		CHICKEN WINGS 50 WINGS	\$47.5
Side Order		• · - ·	
ROLL		Sweet Treatz	
Hotdogs		FRIED BROWNIE	\$4.5
REUBEN DOG	\$4.8	Sides	
REOBEN DOO	Ψ4.0	SWEET POTATO	
Bread Selection		SWEET POTATO	
CORN BREAD		Yakimono (Grilled)	
_		WING	\$1.5
Dogs			
TIJUANA DOG	\$4.5	Famous Hot Dogs	

NEW YORK STYLE CLASSIC

\$4.5

The state of the s

			100000
Side-Sticks		Dessert	
DIPPING SAUCES	\$1.3	SOFT SERVED ICE CREAM	\$2.8
		BEAN PIE	\$3.5
Seasonal Suggestion	ns		
CHICKEN WINGS 8 WINGS	\$9.3	Kids Menu	
		2 WING MEAL	\$6.0
Individual Parts		2 TENDERS WAFFLE MEAL	\$7.0
BREAST	\$3.5	A	
Danny 9 #20 C Fayori	too	American Food	
Pappy'S Favori		HOT DOG	
PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH	\$6.8	MAC AND CHEESE	
Street Hot Dogs		Milkshakes	
HAWAIIAN DOG	\$4.5	MILKSHAKE	
	_	STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE	
Burgers &AmpAmp; Dog			
Corner		Beverages	
CALIFORNIA DOG	\$4.8	ARNOLD PALMER	\$4.5
1 17		MILK SHAKES	
Ice Kreme			
MILK SHAKES LARGE	\$6.0	Starting Line	
Occurrent Dome Ale O		CHICKEN WINGS 12 WINGS	\$13.0
Gourmet Dogs Ala C	апе	CHICKEN WINGS 24 WINGS	\$24.0
SOUTHERN COMFORT DOG	\$4.5	Durgor	
Poetaurant Catogory	•	Burger	
Restaurant Category		THE DELAWARE DESTROYER	\$7.0
VEGETARIAN		SINGLE BURGER	\$4.5
Chicken		VEGGIE BURGER	\$7.0
4 PC. MEAL	\$11.0	Side Dishes	
FRIED CHICKEN	ФТТ. Ω	MAKE IT A MEAL!	\$8.0
I NILD CHICKEN		FUNNEL CAKE FRIES	\$8.0 \$4.5
		FUININEL CARE FRIES	Φ4.5

HOMEMADE POTATO CHIPS

\$5.0

10 11 11 11

			11.11
Starters		BALTIMORE'S BEST	\$4.5
KENNETT SQUARE CHICKEN	\$7.0	MICHIGAN STYLE CHILI DOG	\$4.5
CHICKEN WINGS 5 WINGS	\$6.5	SEATTLE DOG	\$4.5
CHICKEN WINGS 16 WINGS	\$17.0	CHILI CHEESE DOG	\$4.5
		TEXAS DOG	\$4.8
Broaster Chicken Ba	skets		
2 PC. DARK	\$8.0	Ingredients Used	
2 PC. WHITE	\$9.0	SAUSAGE	

\$10.0

Popular Items

3 PC. WHITE

3 WING FRY SPECIAL	\$6.0
3 WING COMBO	\$7.0
CHICKEN WINGS 100 WINGS	\$90.0
FRIED OREO (5)	\$4.5



SAUSAGE CHILI CHEESE

MILK
BUTTER
BANANA
HONEY

PEANUT BUTTER

10 PC. ALL DARK

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

TURKEY
MEAT
BURGER
CHICKEN

Uncategorized

NEW JERSEY STYLE DOG	\$4.5
KENNETT SQUARE DOG	\$4.8
ALL AMERICA DOG	\$4.8
MONKEY HILL DOG	\$4.8
KOBE BEEF DOGS	\$6.0
JOHNNIE'S JUMBO DOGS MAKE IT ANY STYLE FOR JUST	\$9.0
LEG DRUMSTICK	\$2.0
2 PC. SPECIAL	\$5.8
3 PC. DINNER BOX	\$7.0
BREAST DINNER BOX	\$8.0
3 PC. DARK MEAT	\$9.0
6 PC. BOX	\$11.0
10 PC. BOX	\$19.0

\$17.3

Sandwiches



Hot Dogs

TEXAS TOMMY \$4.5 **10 PC. ALL WHITE** \$23.0



25 PC. BUCKET	\$43.0	VEGGIE SWEET SAUSAGE	\$7.0
GRILLED WHITE MEAT CHICKEN BREAST	\$6.0	ARTISAN CHIPOTLE VEGGIE SAUSAGE	\$7.0
JUNKYARD DOUBLE-BURGER	\$9.0	2 PC. DARK COMBO	\$6.0
PLAIN OL'DOUBLE-BURGER	\$7.0	2 PC. WHITE COMBO	\$7.0
SWEET ITALIAN OR SMOKE	\$6.8	CHICKEN WINGS 32 WINGS	\$31.0
SAUSAGE	·	2 LEG MEAL	\$7.0
GRILLED CHEESE DESTROYER	\$6.0		

Johnnie's Dog House

3401 Concord Pike Wilmington, DE 19803, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00

Made with Menu

